RFP No. 3719

Mississippi Gaming Commission — Work Permits Replaement System

Vendor Conference Attendees — November 5, 2013

Bob Blackwell
Senior Account Executive, Public

Sector

Direct: 205 985 0800

Mobile: 205 777 1116

Fax: 205 985 0800

Email: Bob.Blackwell@Infor.com
Web: infor.com

5440 Villa Trace Hoover, AL, 35244

k@‘ soFTwAREDEvELoFrl Diane Leightman

Business Analyst
dleightman@teisd.com

Mr. Brian Bennett

GL Solutions

Agency Partner

(541} 312-3662 ext 153 Wark
(541) 382-7201 Mabile
bennett@glsolutions.com
P.0,Box 591

Bend, OR 87708

www glsolutions.com

Technology Engineers@

MP

Robert M. Antin "
Senior Vice President

!

Karen Griggs
jadian enterprises, inc
VP Marketing and Sales

3750 Mabite

kareng@jadian.com

1800 M. Grand River Ave, Suite 5
Lansing, MI 48906

Skype: karengriggs IM

Jim Garvey
jim@citizenserve.com
800-325-9818 x703

citi=zen

Toni Thompson

TiCC Software Solutions

Proposal Writer

317.638.0173 Work

317-450-1945 Mobile
toni.thompson@e-tcc.com

1099 M. Meridian Street, Suite 910
Indianapolis, IN 456204

www, e-toc.com

Daniel C. Jeng

enfoTech & Consulting Inc.
1368 How Lane

North Brunswick, NJ 08902
Phone: 732-839-1688 Ext. 110
Fax: 732-214-8619
http://www.enfotech.com

Mike Boyle

TCC Software Solutions

Director of Business Development
Sales

[317) 6380173 ext, 1407 Work
[317) 625-2547 Mobile
mboylei@e-toc.com

Indianapolis

www,e-tcc.com

Jake Burts
GL Solutions

Darryl Hall

Peak Mountain Technology Solutions

504-355-8400




